HUME TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETING
MONDAY OCTOBER 21, 2013

AGENDA

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Open Meeting

Minutes of 9-16-13 Regular Meeting
Minutes of 9-30-13 Garbage Roll Meeting
Treasurers Report

Correspondence

Accounts Payable

C.H.A.S. Report

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

Snow removal for township hall
Conversation on blight with Commissioners
Bob Goodchild complaint

Road Repair

Township audit

Public Comment

Board Comment

Other

Adjourn



